
From all of us at Knoxville TVA 
Employees Credit Union, thank you. 

We are so honored to receive these 
awards. The opportunity to serve YOU 

and the community of East Tennessee is 
our greatest reward.

November 2021

BEST CREDIT UNION
BEST PERSONAL BANKING
BEST BUSINESS BANKING

BEST CREDIT UNION
BEST MORTGAGE COMPANY

FOR VOTING US



tvacreditunion.com
Federally Insured by NCUA.
Routing Number 264279567. NMLS 167911.

ANNOUNCEMENTS

During holiday closings, you can access your account 24/7 with online and 
mobile banking. Debit and credit card support is also available anytime by 
calling (865) 544-5400 and selecting option 5 for Cards.

Veterans Day 
Thursday, November 11
All Credit Union locations will be 
closed on Thursday, November 11,   
in observance of Veterans Day. 

Thanksgiving Holiday
Thursday, Nov. 25 & Friday, Nov. 26
All Credit Union locations will be 
closed Thursday, November 25, and 
Friday, November 26, for Thanksgiving.

Turkey Creek will be open until           
8 PM on Wednesday, November 24.

All other locations will be open until 
5 PM on Wednesday, November 24.

Christmas Holiday
Friday, Dec. 24 & Saturday, Dec. 25
All Credit Union locations will be 
closed on Friday, December 24, and 
Saturday, December 25, for Christmas.

Turkey Creek will be open until           
8 PM on Thursday, December 23.

All other locations will be open until 
5 PM on Thursday, December 23.


